
PRODUCT NAME Chorizo, Egg and Cheese Stuff’d Bread

DATE ISSUED/UPDATED December 31, 2023

SHELF LIFE 4 days

DISPLAY cold case

ALLERGENS wheat, milk, eggs, soy

NOTES Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy
eggs, and milk

INGREDIENTS Brioche: Flour (unbleached spring wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, eggs,
butter (cream (milk), natural flavorings), dry milk, sugar, salt, yeast.

Filling: Chorizo (pork, natural spices, salt, vinegar, garlic powder and
sodium nitrite), canola oil, egg, milk, black pepper, chives, cheddar
cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride,
annatto, cornstarch and/or celluloses, natamycin).

Tasting Notes:

We wrap up cheddar cheese, scrambies, and our spicy-zesty chorizo in a
housemade brioche bun. No need to have anything else. This will make
your morning a success. Good job, you!


